Technical Data
PanelView Plus to PanelView Plus 6
Catalog Number Conversions
About This Publication This publication provides information about the conversion of the
PanelView Plus and PanelView Plus CE 700 to 1500 terminals to the new
generation PanelView Plus 6 terminals.
Important Distinctions There are some important distinctions between the PanelView Plus 6 terminals
and the PanelView Plus and PanelView Plus CE 700 to 1500 terminals.

About This Publication 1
Important Distinctions 1
Catalog Number Explanations 4
PanelView Plus 6 Product Selections 5
PanelView Plus 6 Product Accessories 6
Catalog Number Conversion Tables 8
Additional Resources 21
6 / 2011
2     PanelView Plus to PanelView Plus 6 Catalog Number Conversions
6 / 2011
Platform Comparisons
This table compares the platform differences between the new PanelView Plus 6
terminals and the PanelView Plus/PanelView Plus CE terminals.
Table 1 - PanelView Plus 6 and PanelView Plus Platform Comparison
Feature
Platform
PanelView Plus 6 Terminals
700, 1000, 1250, 1500
PanelView Plus and
PanelView Plus CE terminals
700, 1000, 1250, 1500
FactoryTalk View ME Station Version 6.0 or later Version 3.20…5.10
FactoryTalk ViewPoint Software Version 1.2 or later Version 1.2 on series E or later
terminals, requires 128 MB RAM
Operating system Windows CE 6.0 R3 Windows CE 4.1
Open architecture Yes (SDK available) (SDK available)
.Net Compact Framework Version 3.5 Version 1.1, not installed
File system Datalight Reliance with FAT
support
FAT16, FAT32,on 512 MB version
CPU x86, 1.0 GHz x86, Intel Celeron, 650 MHz
FSB 400 MHz 100 MHz
RAM 512 MB DDR2 (chip onboard)
4264 MiB/s peak
64, 128, 256, or 512 MB,
PC100 SDRAM SODIMM
800 MiB/s peak
Internal storage 512 MB nonvolatile flash
(chip onboard)
64, 128, or 256MB
Real-time clock Yes Yes
Interfaces
Secure Digital (SD) slot 1 Secure Digital high-capacity
(SDHC) slot
—
CompactFlash (CF) — 1 CF Type I
USB 2 USB-A, V2.0 high-speed
1 USB min-USB-B, V2.0
high-speed, 5-pin
2 USB-A, V1.1
PCI 1 PCI, 3.3/5V 32-bit 1 PCI, 3.3/5V 32-bit
Communication interfaces
Ethernet (1) 10/100 Mbps,
Auto-MDI/MDI-X
(1) 10/100 Mbps
RS-232 (1) DB9 (1) DB9
ControlNet Add-on communication module Add-on communication module
Data Highway Plus Add-on communication module Add-on communication module
DH-485 Add-on communication module Add-on communication module
Remote I/O — Add-on communication module
DeviceNet — Add-on communication module
Input power Isolated DC voltage or
AC voltage
Isolated DC voltage, non-isolated
DC voltage, or AC voltage
Rockwell Automation Publication 2711P-TD006A-EN-P - May 2011
PanelView Plus to PanelView Plus 6 Catalog Number Conversions     3
6 / 2011
Software Versions
All PanelView Plus 6 terminals run the following: